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IMIE

tukasz
Tomasz
Artur
Rafat
Grzegorz
Tomek
Uczestnik
Kamil
Michat
Wojciech
Jerzy
Marcin
Pawet
Justyna
Piotr
Tymoteusz
Daniel
Przemystaw
Katarzyna
Mirostaw
Daniel
Tomasz
Konrad
Grzegorz
Daniela
Anna
Filip
Tomasz
Kinga
Maciej

NAZWISKO

Staniak
Stelmach
Urban
Kokoszko
Mikotajczuk
Skoéra
Anonimowy
Wozniak
Kwiatkowski
Niedziotka
Mirostaw
Krason
Wasaznik
Sienkiewicz
Siepietowski
Niedziétka
Sulejewski
Rosa
Stepczuk
Sujak
Osinski
Bednarczyk
Bujalski
Sroka
Szpura
Nowicka
Rudnicki
Zielinski
Zbiciak
Strzyzewski

NR

100
104
137
42
64
95
123
124
55
72
65
48
138
92
93
132
110
86
105
109
77

12

99
114
74

88

131
127
106
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MIASTO

Zgorznica
Przewdz Nurski
Nowe Iganie
SiedIce
SiedIce
Skorzec
Stoczek tukowski
Firlej
tukow
Siedice
Strzyzewice
Hucisko
topocianka
Siedice
Warszawa
Zelkéw Kolonia
Warszawice
Chrusty
Janow Podlaski
Minsk Mazowiecki
Lublin
Firlej
Warszawa
Grzeska
Biata Podlaska
Warszawa
SiedIce
Chrusty
Lubartéw
tukow

Bieg na 10 km — wyniki zawoddéw
Stoczek tukowski—14.02.2026

KLUB

Vege Runners

Yulo Run Team Siedlce
MKB TEAM Malkinia
Yulo Run Team Siedlce
Grupa Biegaczy Skérzec Biega

Morsujacy Firlej
Happy runners
Yulo Run Team Siedice

1.WBPanc
Lesne Szychy

KKB Kotbiel Biega
Armaty Stoczek tukowski
KB Biata Biega
MKB Dreptak
Sedzia
Morsujacy Firlej
Team ZabieganeDni

NBRC

Zalatani 1 BLTR

KB V-Max Adamow
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14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25

KAT WIEK

M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M16-29
M30-39
M40-49
M60+
M30-39
M16-29
K36-49
M50-59
M16-29
M30-39
M30-39
K36-49
M60+
M50-59
M40-49
M16-29
M40-49
K16-35
K16-35
M16-29
M40-49
K16-35
M40-49
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Wyniki i pomiar czasu
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533 502 002
slawek.banbura@gmail.com

CZAS @ CzZASNETTO
00:34:52 00:34:52
00:35:43 00:35:43
00:37:22 00:37:22
00:37:38 00:37:38
00:37:54 00:37:54
00:38:23 00:38:23
00:39:27 00:39:27
00:39:45 00:39:43
00:41:19 00:41:19
00:42:01 00:41:57
00:42:01 00:41:58
00:42:05 00:42:04
00:42:12 00:42:11
00:42:15 00:42:14
00:42:37 00:42:36
00:42:52 00:42:51
00:42:57 00:42:57
00:43:18 00:43:15
00:43:58 00:43:57
00:44:01 00:44:00
00:44:05 00:44:04
00:44:11 00:44.07
00:44:23 00:44:20
00:44:34 00:44.27
00:44:44 00:44:42
00:45:17 00:45:17
00:45:25 00:45:25
00:45:51 00:45:46
00:46:15 00:46:14
00:46:51 00:46:50



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

tukasz
Jacek
Mateusz
Piotr
Tadeusz
Andrzej
Krzysztof
Marcin
Michat
Jolanta
Marcin
Piotr
Renata
Mateusz
Norbert
Piotr
Uczestnik
tukasz
Urszula
Adam
Marcin
Agnieszka
Olena
Marcin
Bartosz
Rafat
Izabela
Piotr
Iwona
Pawet
Pawet

Jara
Jezewski
Szewczyk

Jonasz
Serbista
Stankiewicz
Kossakowski
Adamski
Ni¢
Rosa
Aleksiuk
Nurzynski
Grzechnik

Barej

Marianski
Mamej
Anonimowy
Kaminski
Tutak
Zbiciak
taczny
Biernacka
Babenko
Majkowski
Moren
Perczynski
Kuzma
Szymanek
Jurkowska
Sudykowski
Michalski

31
32
113
33
136
101
46

71
85

75
26

133
60
47
36
119
126
57

58
129
130
54
115
35
108
63
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Warszawa
Biata Podlaska
Sulejowek
Krasnik
Jézefin
Aleksandrow
Wegrow
Hajnéwka
Stoczek tukowski
Rosy
Siedice
tukéw
Minsk Mazowiecki
Warszawa
Karczew
Lublin
Stoczek tukowski
Warszawa
Uniejow
Lubartéw
Lublin
SiedIce
Zaporoze
Stoczek Lukowski
Stoczek tukowski
Stoczek Lukowski
Ksawerynow
Lublin
Warszawa
Stoczek tukowski
Warszawa

Bieg na 10 km — wyniki zawoddéw
Stoczek tukowski—14.02.2026

KB Biata Biega
Sushi Team

Iskra Kotun
Ekipa Kuromi
Aktywni Wegrow

Dzikie Borsuki 6
Siedice
Gwiezdna Flota
MKB Dreptak 7

Lubelskie Stowarzyszenie Biegowe

PZU Sport Team

8
Spartanska Dzicz/Mafia Ducha
Yulo Run Team Siedice 9
StartDnipro 10
Dwernicki
11
- 12
Agrero

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46

47

48
49

M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M60+
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M16-29
K16-35
M40-49
M40-49
K50+
M30-39
M50-59
M60+
M16-29
M30-39
K36-49
M60+
M40-49
K36-49
K50+
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
K36-49
M50-59
K36-49
M30-39
M30-39
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00:46:55
00:46:55
00:46:59
00:47:02
00:47:22
00:47:32
00:47:32
00:47:52
00:48:05
00:48:05
00:48:16
00:48:29
00:48:37
00:48:46
00:48:53
00:48:57
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:13
00:49:23
00:49:46
00:49:48
00:50:03
00:50:25
00:50:29
00:50:32
00:50:32
00:50:50
00:51:18
00:51:44
00:51:53

00:46:49
00:46:54
00:46:58
00:47:00
00:47:22
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:47:51
00:48:00
00:48:04
00:48:15
00:48:29
00:48:37
00:48:43
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:49:05
00:49:01
00:49:12
00:49.22
00:49:45
00:49.44
00:50.03
00:50.21
00:50.27
00:50.25
00:50:31
00:50:47
00:57:16
00:57:33
00:571:42



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Dominika
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Pawet
Robert
Sylwia
Karol
Dariusz
Tomasz
Wiadystaw
Szymon
Piotr
Andrzej
Maciej
Waldemar
Jarostaw
Jakub
Sebastian
Patryk
Jakub
Elzbieta
Oliwia
Dawid
Monika
Dariusz
Agnieszka
Jozef
Wioleta
Iwona
tukasz
Adam

Zalewska
Chwedyna
Bodak
Kedzierski
Gawlowicz
Szymowska
Bojanowski

Rozpedowski

Kaniewski
Iwanicki
Gawet
Nazaruk
Starega
Satata
Kruk
Skwarek
Rombel
Sowa
Kosut
Stomka
Mamej
Piekut
Osiak
Krasuska
Hordejuk
Mréz
Kaniewski
Mazurek
Jonczyk
Krél
Dolinski

125
135

39
24
116
10
87
38
30
23
70
103
89
51
140
84
98
142
96
59
81
76
49
29
68
37
62
34
50
19

XXVI Ogdlnopolski Bieg Grzmig Pod Stoczkiem Armaty

Bieg na 10 km — wyniki zawoddéw
Stoczek tukowski—14.02.2026

Stoczek tukowski
Radzyn Podlaski

Lublin
Warsaw

tukow Dzikie Borsuki
tukéw Dzikie Borsuki
Lublin Bojan Biega
Lublin

Ozaréw Mazowiecki
teczna LW Bogdanka
Wierzbice Gorne
Krzywda
Siedice
Pilawa
Warszawa
Stanin
Stoczek tukowski
Ryki
Stara Roza
Stoczek tukowski
Lublin Lubelskie Stowarzyszenie Biegowe
Stoczek tukowski -
Warszawa
Siedice
Biata Podlaska
Zelechéw

Klub Biegacza Biata Biega

Lubartéw
Zelechéw
Borowie
Warszawa PZU Sport Team

Minsk Mazowiecki | KB Legionowo/Grupa Biegowa UTK

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21

50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68

69

70
71

K16-35
M50-59
K50+
M50-59
M50-59
K36-49
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M60+
M40-49
M16-29
M50-59
M30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M16-29
M50-59
M30-39
M16-29
K50+
K16-35
M16-29
K36-49
M50-59
K36-49
M60+
K36-49
K36-49
M40-49
M40-49
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00:52:18
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:34
00:52:48
00:52:50
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:01
00:53:11
00:53:45
00:54:00
00:54:08
00:54:14
00:54:21
00:54:28
00:54:33
00:54:36
00:54:47
00:54:54
00:55:39
00:55:58
00:56:09
00:56:57
00:57:15
00:57:59
00:58:00
00:58:03
00:59:12
01:00:07
01:00:53

00:52:17
00:52:24
00:52:24
00:52:30
00:52:48
00:52:49
00:52:57
00:52:53
00:52:53
00:53:08
00:53:39
00:53:52
00:54.05
00:54:13
00:54:18
00:54.22
00:54.29
00:54.31
00:54:44
00:54.50
00:55:37
00:55:57
00:56.03
00:56:55
00:57:14
00:57:57
00:57:57
00:58.01
00:59:11
01:00.02
01:00:48



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Pawet
Piotr
Agata
Dorota
Agnieszka
Dorota
Wiestaw
Leszek
Rafat
Bogdan
Andrzej
Jarostaw
Stanistaw
Monika
Alicja
Maciej
Barttomiej
Joanna
Konrad
Dawid
Karolina
Leon
Tadeusz
Kate
Grzegorz

Adam Janusz

Mariusz
Jerzy

Padysz
Walek
Mitrofaniuk
Marzecka
Siwek
Stanczuk
Kochalski
Kot
Borowiec
Korniluk
Sowa
Celegj
Burzykowski
Gniazdowska
Sudot
Piwowarczyk
Szaro
Wierchota
Cichosz
Fornal
Kunka
Tomaszewski
Bednarzak
Wisniewska
Setnikowski
Kot
Naskret
Czechowski

79
120
66
61
94
102
41
134
11
45
97
139
14
25
107
82
111
121
16
20
53
118

122
90
141
69
17
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Siedlce
Warszawa
Siedlce

Stoczek tukowski

Zabki
SiedIce
Lubartéw
teczna
Trawniki
Biata Podlaska
Garwolin
Latowicz
Lublin

Pigtnica Kownaty

SiedIce
Turka
Warszawa
Lublin
Krasnystaw
Krasnystaw

Stoczek tukowski

Cycow
SiedIce
Warsaw
Otwock

Stoczek tukowski

Racot
Warszawa

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

Bieg na 10 km — wyniki zawoddéw Time2go.pl
Stoczek tukowski—14.02.2026 533502 002
slawek.banbura@gmail.com
Pedzace Slimaki tosice 72 M40-49 20 01:01:23 07:07:22
Runners Team Quibl 73 M50-59 18 01:01:51 01.01:45
Yulo Run Team Siedice 22 K36-49 12 01:02:31 01:02:24
23 K36-49 13 01:02:37 01:02:30
Biegajace Zabki 24 K36-49 14 01:02:46 01:02:42
Yulo Run Team Siedlice 25 K50+ 5 01:03:12 01.03:06
RELAKS Lubartow 74 M60+ 8 01:04:13 01.04:10
75 M60+ 9 01:04:25 01.04:22
76 M30-39 18 01:04:48 01:04:40
KB Biata Biega 77 M60+ 10 01:05:01 01.05:00
Klub 100 Pétmaratonéw 78 M40-49 21 01:05:01 01:05:01
79 M50-59 19 01:05:42 01:05:34
80 M60+ 11 01:05:51 01:05:44
Iskra Kotun 26 K16-35 7 01:06:32 01.06:31
Ogien Ozarowice 27 K16-35 8 01:06:38 01:06:31
81 M30-39 19 01:06:41 01.06:36
Dschingis Darling 82 M30-39 20 01:06:41 01:06:39
28 K50+ 6 01:06:50 01:06:46
Krasnystaw 10 000 83 M40-49 22 01:07:41 01:07:36
Krasnystaw 10 000 84 M40-49 23 01:07:42 01:07:36
29 K16-35 9 01:09:06 01.09:01
85 M60+ 12 01:10:42 01:10:36
YULO RUN TEAM SIEDLCE 86 M60+ 13 01:11:41 01:11:35
Indywidualistka 30 K50+ 7 01:13:58 01:13:56
87 M60+ 14 01:15:05 01:14:58
88 M60+ 15 01:17:41 01:17:34
89 M50-59 20 01:19:52 01:19:52
mza - warszawa 90 M60+ 16 01:30:57 01:30:52



